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To: . t·lr . .... P 'J· ... ,lo' A . 3 1-; f ( l 0L .. Y 

Di~ector ~f th J J .b.~ Office . 
12~ Paujnhhu. B~ilding 

3f'. ll th 2 a. thorn Read 
Dangkok Th~iLpn 

I 

Requ~Gt flr int"rvention Illld ::l.8~eBtanoe 

for immiqrate t~ th~ U.S.A 

.Dear Sir' 

xu/:. 
~ ate ani plac3 of ~irth: Feb IQ-I ~5 1 

Fai;dly stR.t!i'-s: }5 L!llild I'0 n ~{ e.nd I ('lother 
Fl}'rm~nent - add:re9~: I7A H03Ll ')i6' stre ',. tJ AUHn Tbanh. Xuan -L;o .,... . _ . . 

DQngNai -Provtn~d . J~ 

3afled on tile al.lt horlty 'Qf t he QT'~!')h33.?td~n and shiyit of your 
bU.~fl riita('ie.n acti p"'l ' 9:1d duc?l to t n8 difficulties a :1d under sirake 
sitiJ,sticn. I wieDtQ e9-11 ':)n 3"-Hlrs aSS<38ta:v":()D.nd intervention­
~ith ~he f0v9rn 3 ~ent of th9 s ~ui e1 ~ st ~G ~ab11 e ~r VN in order that 
ou~ _ femilJ 8S b~lo w w)u1cl be ?ar'mi'': '" t :; leg,'-e Vl'f Lm::3e:r Jour 
err8n["(c~'::l:t a:1d ;n) <,) t '~' T"'tio:1 tJ eru,j. , St'3 to t~ ~ U.~.A on the pUJ'pos-e 
or ~oUP r~ lulr ~ r int.8 re s t. . 

?1:)8se Y::~_~'2.E.£~~_a_le~tcr __ £L!.~_t ~~i~_~_ti~ (L . ' ,')~ I) , 
=- . ' ", .l 1.1:1 .i. 1& !'t r' L"tn. eu . .l 'It ~ t -1!t'f; C "fJliHt c:ny 1 ttl . to- t-ne U.S. A 

Full n8rn~ 

1/ luy:;'h thi L i ~ n 

2/ N~u.ye n 
31 Nguy~ri 

. !tl Nguyen 

51 Nguyen 
6/ Nguyen 
7! -Nguyen 

till ~j(ji 
1. • xuan Vii 

thL La He 
,t • 

x(.),an V'j 
thi le HAng . ... 
thi La Hoa . . 

~elation sIli --.----.. -~ 

, if'" 

110ther 
30n 
Da ughter 
30:) 

08 1" .. · ... . 

I hope ~or your L! ~u3id 0 ratl 
helpt to immj qra te to the \.i.8.A J 
is ~i~hty &p~reeiat0rt. 

/ 

Dob 
1 ?3 ~ 

.i. ·jI 

I 9 72 
l ~j 7j 

19 '(3 
19 78 
l ': b.L 

Address 
17A Hoang Dieu 
Xuan Tha-nh, Xuan­
.L~c. D2>ng l\ai. ' , . 

t t 

• t 

f , . , 
, t 

an [w./ family be 
Q 00 VC ' on my request 

• 

• 
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To: 

ODP CHECK FORM 

MR. 'DANIEL' .sUirLIVAN 
RP/RAP/SEA .. (pt»~~. 
Department of state 
Washington, D.C. 20520 

•. ; .. 

Date: 

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association 
P.O.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635 

A..J ~ .... 

Name: N 6-v '1 EN )( u ~ k; ~i (t1 r £.H ~ ~ ) 
Date of Birth: L {/O I ,\1 N9~~~ i?i La I. 

( r ( ~ 

Address in VN 4 TAo: /tDel,q Piev;, ehM YL{;0 fo06. t. I 
r:;--r r ~ f\ I ,) (\ J ~ --.l\ r-, I 

J iU (Ca'f4 ~ Old t aQ -' UUrf 1J9.A ' 

Spouse Name: 
--------------------~------------------------------

Number of Accompanying Relatives:~~ ____________ ___ 

Reeducation Time: Years ---- Months Days 

VEWL t _______________________________________________ ___ 

1-171 : ______ ~y£e~s~; ____ ~N~o~.~-~E~X~I~T~P~E~R~M~I~T~: ______ ~y~e~s-L; ____ ~No, 

Special List I 

Sponsor: 

Remarks: 
(From Mr. Sullivan) 

KHUC MINH THO 
Tel. 



\ 
I 

~o 

Embassy of the United States of America 
DATE: .i'AtJ 2.4! 90 

7 
IV: 5]0:51 

PA: HrtUYE-N XUA}J kHOt 

;~~>J'}c:r!5:5 ?o0~Ab lPig)NER( 

AaUN9'10N) VA 9/20,06-0635 

Dear KHlJ<i-

This is in response to your inquiry of DELi...,. 8'9 
regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants. ~ 

This case was opened on the basis of NqU¥l5N XuAN KHOt' 7 ~iKg) ~t1P~ 
No action is cur-rent-Iy being taken on it as it is not eligIble for ~ 
issuan.c:e Qf a Letter of Introduction (LOI). _ . _ __ ____ . __ . __ H- UJ1" 
ODP is only reviewing for and issuing LOI's to cases which are based 
on current or near current Immigrant Visa petitions or case~/in 
which one or more of the applicants spent a minimum of 4~ 
years in reeducation. No further action will be taken -o-n~t~h~l~'s---case 
until it falls into one of those categories. 

If anyone in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the 
individuals on this case it is recommended that they do so. 
Attached is information on the filing of petitions. 

If anyone on this case has spent time in a reeducation camp as a 
result of his/her close association with U.S. policy and programs in 
Vietnam, a clear copy of their reeducation camp release should be 
sent for inclusion in the file. If anyone on the case was employed 
by the U.S. government in Vietnam or had other close association 
with U.S. policy and programs in Vietnam, information regarding this 
association shouJdalso be sent. While we are not currently issuing 
LOI's to such cases unless they also spent time in reeducation, this 
policy may change in the future. 

I~ the applicants ~n this case should appear on a list of names 
presented by the Vietnamese indicating that they will be available 
for interview, their eligibility for the program will be considered 
at that time. 

Sincerely 

~ 
U.S Orderly Departure Program 



....,. ~' ~ ~-, 

BEN'iHANH· I 
. /) a 19a9 if~~~_~~_91 • 

B.fJ.· VIET NAM ~ . :~·?Q~1 . . 2 ~ 
TO Alp} ,f"-ti :C-RJi'r:.2tt-Wr! , 
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:'./ C O M T R O L 

_ Card 
__ ' Doc . Req'.lrl s t; Form 

__ Rt l~~a~t~ "' ~~er 

_ C ,Jlh P'~ t~ :' 

_ For ;' " [; " 




